
















Gitwangak Indian Band

CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF OPERATIONS

Statement 2

Budget 2024 2023
Restated

Revenue
Indigenous Services Canada 3,377,683$  23,823,164$   12,461,814$  
First Nations Health Authority 1,103,338    1,367,034       1,399,330      
Canada Mortgage and Housing Corporation 823,124       567,402          2,932,063      
BC Gaming Commission 488,000       772,584          835,297         
Province of British Columbia 553,132       544,194          1,373,798      
First Nation Education Steering Committee -             -               256,913         
Gitxsan Child and Family Services -             -               312,623         
Housing rent 41,000         66,850            36,050           
Interest revenue - 426,945 73,397           
Miscellaneous 180,900       312,472 362,589         

6,567,177    27,880,645     20,043,874    

Expenses - note 17
Band administration 1,887,842       2,063,507      
Operations and maintenance 969,178          1,052,331      
Economic development 417,954          548,921         
Health 1,734,669       1,356,873      
Social development 1,598,346       1,186,506      
Capital projects 351,606          113,589         
Education 1,818,031       1,985,124      
Social housing 21,095            25,930           
Depreciation of tangible capital assets 721,504          436,819         

9,520,225       8,769,600      

Annual surplus 18,360,420     11,274,274    

Accumulated surplus, beginning of year as previously stated 27,009,379     15,578,009    

Prior period adjustment - note 18 (157,096)        -               

Accumulated surplus, beginning of year as restated 26,852,283     15,578,009    

Accumulated surplus, end of year 45,212,703$   26,852,283$  

See accompanying notes

As at March 31, 2024


































